Set of bleeding unit adapters

"PLUS"

Order no.: 03.9302-0802.3 / 740296

=]
Vehicle type

ASTON MARTIN

Cygnet
CADILLAC

32V Nothstar
ATS

CT6

CTS
Eldorado TC
ELR
Escalade
Seville SLS + STS
SRX

XLR

XT5

CHEVROLET

Alero
All passenger cars
Colorado

Silverado

CHRYSLER
Vision
DAEWOO

Evanda

Nubira

DAIHATSU

Cuore L 275

FORD

B-Max
Courier
Fiesta
Ka Plus
Mustang
Transit

Windstar

2

Year of manufacture

2011

1996-
2013

2017-
2001-
1996-
2014-
2007-
1996-
2003-
2003-
2017-

1999-

2017-
2017-

2003-
2001-2006

2007-

2012-
2004-
2009-2016
2019
2004-
2019-
1995-2003

GENERAL MOTORS

Fahrz. mit ITT ABS Mk Il

HONDA

31A 61A 77A 86

Order no:
03.9302-0946.2 / 740235

Order no:
03.9302-0938.2 / 740220

Order no:
03.9302-0923.2 / 740116

Order no:
03.9302-0935.2 / 740285

00000000000

0000

000000



f
Vehicle type

Accord
Accord
Civic
Civic
Civic Type R
CR-Z
CRV
FCX
FR-V
Insight
Jazz
Legend
S 2000

Stream

HYUNDAI
i10

i20

i30

ix20

Kona

Trajet
KIA

Carens
Cee'd

Ceed SW
Ceed SW
Picanto

pro cee'd GT
Rio

Stonic

LEXUS

CT 200h
GSF
NX 300h
RC 300h
RCF
RX

MAZDA

2

B3]

3V

6

CX-3
CX-5
MPV
MX-5
Premacy

RX 8

= 31A

Order no:

Year of manufacture T

2002-2003
2003-
2001-2011
2012-
2015-
2009-
2001-2011
2013-
2005-
2009-
2003-2012
1991-
2001-
2000-

2009-
2009-
2012-
2009-2014
2017-2023
1999-

2007-
2012-
2011-2012
2013-
2011-
2013-
2011-
2018-

2011-
2015-
2015-
2018-
2015-

2015-

2007-
2015-
2014-
2002-
2016
2012-
2001-2005
2015-
1999-2005
2003-

61A

Order no:
03.9302-0923.2 / 740116

77A

Order no:
03.9302-0938.2 / 740220

00000000

86

Order no:
03.9302-0946.2 / 740235




f
Vehicle type

NISSAN

Qashqai
OPEL

Ampera
Antara
Astra-K
Insignia
Karl
mokka a

Sintra

PONTIAC

Firebird + Cabrio

Trans Sport
RENAULT
Kadjar
SSANGYONG

Korando
Korando

Musso

SUBARU

trezia

SUZUKI

across

swace

TESLA

Model 3
Model X
Modell S

TOYOTA

Auris

Auris

Avensis Verso
Corolla
corolla

iQ

Mirai

Picnic

Prius /Prius+
RAV 4

Verso-s

= 31A

Order no:
935.2 / 740285

61A

Order no:
03.9302-0923.2 / 740116

77A 86

Order no:
03.9302-0938.2 / 740220

Order no:

Year of manufacture 03.9302-0946.2 / 740235

2007-2010 (]

2011-
2007-
2015-2022
2017-2022
2015-
2012-2019

1997-2000

2015- o

1997-2002 o
2010-2019 o

2011-2014 (-]

2020- o
2020- o

2017- [
2015- o
2012- o

2012-2019
2018-
2001-2005
1996-
2019-2023
2009-
2015-
1999-
2011-
2016-

2010-2015
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